Appendix — data on DSV A/S’ share buyback transactions in the period
between 30 April 2019 to 3 May 2019

This document discloses the transactional data relating to the pending share buyback
programme for the period 30 April 2019 to 8 November 2019 as announced in
Company Announcement No. 745 of 30 April 2019 in accordance with Regulations
No. 596/2014 of the European Parliament and Council and the Delegated Regulation
no. 2016/1052 of the EU Commission.

Number of shares Average Amount DKK
bought back transaction price

30 April 2019 40.000 621,76 24.870.400
1 May 2019 35.000 617,78 21.622.300
2 May 2019 36.000 623,90 22.460.400
3 May 2019 34.000 626,29 21.293.860
Accumulated 145.000
Volume Price Venue Time CET
170 622 XCSE 20190430 9:03:00.829000
233 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:33.861000
100 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:35.855000
133 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:37.394000
100 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:42.725000
133 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:42.725000
72 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:42.725000
2 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:53.561000
231 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:53.561000
5 625 XCSE 20190430 9:03:53.720000
26 623,2 XCSE 20190430 9:04:16.573000
10 623,2 XCSE 20190430 9:04:18.286000
52 624 XCSE 20190430 9:04:32.131000
94 624 XCSE 20190430 9:04:32.131000
102 623,2 XCSE 20190430 9:05:39.062000
81 623,2 XCSE 20190430 9:05:39.062000
93 623,8 XCSE 20190430 9:06:14.591000
101 623,6 XCSE 20190430 9:06:44.619000
34 623,6 XCSE 20190430 9:06:44.619000
98 626,8 XCSE 20190430 9:07:43.759000
70 626,8 XCSE 20190430 9:07:45.116000
72 629 XCSE 20190430 9:08:16.061000
33 629 XCSE 20190430 9:08:16.063000
26 628 XCSE 20190430 9:09:00.070000
68 628 XCSE 20190430 9:09:03.698000
20 629,2 XCSE 20190430 9:09:47.131000
89 629,2 XCSE 20190430 9:09:48.090000
71 629,2 XCSE 20190430 9:09:51.487000
94 629,2 XCSE 20190430 9:10:18.660000
89 628,2 XCSE 20190430 9:10:44.859000
93 629,4 XCSE 20190430 9:11:17.349000
92 630,2 XCSE 20190430 9:11:44.941000

96 628,8 XCSE 20190430 9:12:40.224000
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20190430 9:14:59.295000
20190430 9:15:01.054000
20190430 9:15:48.603000
20190430 9:16:45.384000
20190430 9:16:48.046000
20190430 9:16:48.059000
20190430 9:17:13.915000
20190430 9:18:15.274000
20190430 9:18:15.285000
20190430 9:19:39.710000
20190430 9:19:39.710000
20190430 9:20:27.388000
20190430 9:20:27.389000
20190430 9:21:11.367000
20190430 9:22:01.747000
20190430 9:22:01.747000
20190430 9:23:13.175000
20190430 9:23:48.959000
20190430 9:24:37.507000
20190430 9:25:16.160000
20190430 9:25:17.761000
20190430 9:25:48.126000
20190430 9:25:48.126000
20190430 9:26:53.208000
20190430 9:27:13.329000
20190430 9:27:29.273000
20190430 9:27:29.273000
20190430 9:28:44.145000
20190430 9:28:44.145000
20190430 9:29:50.114000
20190430 9:30:52.547000
20190430 9:31:44.164000
20190430 9:31:58.583000
20190430 9:32:01.330000
20190430 9:32:31.278000
20190430 9:32:39.125000
20190430 9:33:37.674000
20190430 9:34:13.749000
20190430 9:35:58.722000
20190430 9:35:59.182000
20190430 9:35:59.182000
20190430 9:36:00.814000
20190430 9:37:05.464000
20190430 9:37:05.464000
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617

616,6
616,2
616,2
617

617

617

616,6
616,6
617

617

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20190430 16:00:22.124000
20190430 16:01:15.484000
20190430 16:04:26.264000
20190430 16:04:26.284000
20190430 16:04:26.284000
20190430 16:04:26.306000
20190430 16:04:26.306000
20190430 16:04:26.345000
20190430 16:04:26.345000
20190430 16:04:26.458000
20190430 16:04:28.901000
20190430 16:04:28.921000
20190430 16:04:28.921000
20190430 16:04:30.388000
20190430 16:04:45.841000
20190430 16:05:26.876000
20190430 16:06:17.471000
20190430 16:06:35.482000
20190430 16:07:16.792000
20190430 16:07:16.792000
20190430 16:07:16.792000
20190430 16:07:16.796000
20190430 16:07:16.796000
20190430 16:07:30.125000
20190430 16:08:32.124000
20190430 16:08:42.498000
20190430 16:09:00.616000
20190430 16:09:00.616000
20190430 16:09:28.759000
20190430 16:09:28.759000
20190430 16:11:30.795000
20190430 16:11:59.540000
20190430 16:12:38.125000
20190430 16:12:56.132000
20190430 16:13:14.878000
20190430 16:13:14.878000
20190430 16:14:09.233000
20190430 16:18:03.402000
20190430 16:18:03.402000
20190430 16:18:24.853000
20190430 16:18:24.853000
20190430 16:21:30.733000
20190430 16:22:52.585000
20190430 16:23:48.817000
20190430 16:25:00.118000
20190430 16:28:44.125000
20190430 16:28:44.125000
20190430 16:28:44.125000
20190430 16:30:32.126000
20190430 16:30:32.126000
20190430 16:34:07.184000
20190430 16:34:07.904000



95
139
96
233
99
127
100
42
134
313
150
258
26
83
28
104
107
63
266
100
145
39
111
25
40
143
89
92
93
91
93
99
39
93
91
93
89
100
20
401
96
305
94
123
188
262
122
66
40
65
100
20

616,8
616,8
616

616,2
616

615,8
616,4
616,4
616,4
616,4
616,8
616,8
615,6
615,6
615,2
615,2
616,2
616,2
616,2
616,2
616,2
616,2
615,8
615,8
615,6
615,6
615,6
615,2
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,4
615,2
615,6
615,6
615,6
616

616

616,6
616,6
618

618

618

617,8
617,8
617,8
617,8

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20190430 16:35:16.006000
20190430 16:37:07.796000
20190430 16:37:48.847000
20190430 16:40:09.751000
20190430 16:41:07.044000
20190430 16:44:55.125000
20190430 16:46:33.542638
20190430 16:46:33.542638
20190430 16:46:33.542638
20190430 16:46:37.903313
20190501 9:00:07.928000

20190501 9:00:07.928000

20190501 9:01:39.674000

20190501 9:01:39.674000

20190501 9:01:56.842000

20190501 9:01:56.842000

20190501 9:03:06.525000

20190501 9:03:06.525000

20190501 9:03:42.240000

20190501 9:03:42.240000

20190501 10:26:32.996000
20190501 10:26:32.996000
20190501 10:27:18.636000
20190501 10:27:18.636000
20190501 10:28:16.955000
20190501 10:28:16.955000
20190501 10:30:06.679000
20190501 10:31:08.978000
20190501 10:32:40.991000
20190501 10:34:45.230000
20190501 10:37:03.235000
20190501 10:38:25.269000
20190501 10:38:25.269000
20190501 10:39:07.267000
20190501 10:40:35.814000
20190501 10:42:33.268000
20190501 10:44:09.291000
20190501 10:47:17.285000
20190501 10:54:25.378000
20190501 10:54:25.378000
20190501 10:56:21.216000
20190501 11:00:24.879000
20190501 11:10:34.076000
20190501 11:21:03.226000
20190501 11:21:03.226000
20190501 11:35:14.018000
20190501 11:35:14.018000
20190501 11:36:44.033000
20190501 11:39:03.120000
20190501 11:39:06.175000
20190501 11:39:06.175000
20190501 11:40:55.054000
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102
111
94
241
16
378
567
100
23
62
110
206
105
201
302
82
102
67
19
503
95
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140
52
78
157
50
96
130
74
90
40
90
36
604
227
50
125
391
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617,8
617,6
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617,8
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617,8
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617,8
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20190501 11:40:55.054000
20190501 11:47:51.021000
20190501 11:47:51.021000
20190501 11:49:30.082000
20190501 11:49:30.082000
20190501 11:49:30.092000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.710000
20190501 12:12:41.730000
20190501 12:23:38.118000
20190501 12:27:26.391000
20190501 12:27:26.391000
20190501 12:28:35.720000
20190501 12:28:35.720000
20190501 12:30:45.157000
20190501 12:30:45.157000
20190501 12:45:03.614000
20190501 12:45:03.614000
20190501 12:45:04.798000
20190501 12:45:04.799000
20190501 12:49:21.702000
20190501 12:50:02.638000
20190501 12:50:02.638000
20190501 12:50:02.638000
20190501 12:58:47.029000
20190501 12:59:18.460000
20190501 12:59:18.460000
20190501 12:59:18.460000
20190501 12:59:18.460000
20190501 12:59:18.480000
20190501 13:01:05.728000
20190501 13:26:02.584000
20190501 13:26:02.584000
20190501 13:26:02.608000
20190501 13:28:39.322000
20190501 13:28:39.322000
20190501 13:40:05.825000
20190501 13:40:05.825000
20190501 13:49:56.808000
20190501 13:49:56.808000
20190501 13:49:56.808000
20190501 13:49:56.808000
20190501 13:49:56.808000
20190501 13:58:15.937000
20190501 13:58:15.937000
20190501 13:58:15.937000
20190501 13:58:15.937000
20190501 14:10:53.836000
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204
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166
11
11
54
100
170
68
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200
97
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20
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104
19
72
95
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125
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29
149
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600
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155
45
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616,4
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618,2
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617,8
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XCSE
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20190501 14:10:53.836000
20190501 14:13:09.847000
20190501 14:13:09.847000
20190501 14:16:43.371000
20190501 14:17:26.356000
20190501 14:17:26.356000
20190501 14:18:57.841000
20190501 14:36:51.171000
20190501 14:41:41.287000
20190501 14:41:41.287000
20190501 14:43:16.605000
20190501 14:43:16.605000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:43:16.615000
20190501 14:48:48.199000
20190501 14:48:56.869000
20190501 14:48:56.869000
20190501 14:48:59.666000
20190501 14:48:59.666000
20190501 14:55:45.419000
20190501 14:55:45.419000
20190501 14:55:45.419000
20190501 14:55:45.419000
20190501 14:55:45.419000
20190501 15:07:32.416000
20190501 15:07:32.416000
20190501 15:07:36.259000
20190501 15:07:36.259000
20190501 15:17:42.212000
20190501 15:17:42.212000
20190501 15:17:42.212000
20190501 15:21:14.967000
20190501 15:21:22.576000
20190501 15:21:35.268000
20190501 15:21:52.294000
20190501 15:30:41.114000
20190501 15:31:08.203000
20190501 15:31:29.910000
20190501 15:33:23.270000
20190501 15:34:59.629000
20190501 15:36:52.876000
20190501 15:36:52.876000
20190501 15:36:52.876000
20190501 15:36:52.876000
20190501 15:37:23.732000
20190501 15:37:23.732000
20190501 15:37:23.732000
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200
200
333
110
634
47
82
204
87
275
275
10
116
134
422
31
58
214
561
88
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112
246
84
161
290
254
402
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68
92
202
159
128
50
12
68
64
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45
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160
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100
87
116
151
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41
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618,8
618,8

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20190501 15:37:23.732000
20190501 15:37:23.736000
20190501 15:37:24.928000
20190501 15:37:40.648000
20190501 15:45:02.330000
20190501 15:45:02.331000
20190501 15:45:02.331000
20190501 15:45:02.351000
20190501 15:45:02.351000
20190501 15:45:02.351000
20190501 15:45:02.351000
20190501 15:52:33.333000
20190501 15:52:33.354000
20190501 15:52:33.354000
20190501 15:52:53.413000
20190501 15:53:17.044000
20190501 15:53:17.044000
20190501 15:53:17.053000
20190501 15:53:17.123000
20190501 15:58:45.550000
20190501 15:58:45.550000
20190501 16:00:00.745000
20190501 16:02:42.253000
20190501 16:02:42.253000
20190501 16:04:36.715000
20190501 16:04:36.715000
20190501 16:04:36.715000
20190501 16:09:35.529000
20190501 16:09:35.529000
20190501 16:10:48.535000
20190501 16:11:18.085000
20190501 16:11:18.085000
20190501 16:15:00.736000
20190501 16:15:00.736000
20190501 16:15:59.509000
20190501 16:15:59.509000
20190501 16:16:40.721000
20190501 16:17:06.111000
20190501 16:17:06.111000
20190501 16:17:06.111000
20190501 16:17:06.111000
20190501 16:17:06.111000
20190501 16:17:56.324000
20190501 16:18:21.004000
20190501 16:18:21.004000
20190501 16:18:21.004000
20190501 16:18:21.004000
20190501 16:18:21.018000
20190501 16:21:17.881000
20190501 16:21:17.881000
20190501 16:21:17.881000
20190501 16:21:17.881000



15
166
192
73
143
163
23
100
100
40

34
100
164
197
1222
100
131
110
45
211
189
20
168
27
123
142
106
78
55
41
61
105
262
153
100
100
85
26

59
91
40
21
132
38
23
45
55
100
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618,8
618,6
618,6
618,6
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618,8
618,8
618,8
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619,2
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618,6
618,6
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618,8
618,8
618,8
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618,8
618,8
618,8
620,4

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20190501 16:21:17.881000
20190501 16:21:59.070000
20190501 16:22:43.456000
20190501 16:22:43.456000
20190501 16:23:44.102000
20190501 16:23:44.102000
20190501 16:25:05.063000
20190501 16:25:05.063000
20190501 16:25:05.063000
20190501 16:25:05.063000
20190501 16:25:05.063000
20190501 16:26:46.493000
20190501 16:26:46.493000
20190501 16:26:46.493000
20190501 16:27:15.607000
20190501 16:27:15.607000
20190501 16:27:15.607000
20190501 16:27:15.607000
20190501 16:27:15.607000
20190501 16:27:15.860000
20190501 16:28:53.089000
20190501 16:31:57.167000
20190501 16:33:32.394000
20190501 16:33:32.398000
20190501 16:33:37.932000
20190501 16:34:09.449000
20190501 16:35:06.402000
20190501 16:37:40.715000
20190501 16:37:40.715000
20190501 16:39:42.051000
20190501 16:39:42.051000
20190501 16:39:42.051000
20190501 16:39:42.051000
20190501 16:41:08.308000
20190501 16:42:02.471000
20190501 16:43:47.886000
20190501 16:43:47.886000
20190501 16:43:58.133000
20190501 16:44:02.115000
20190501 16:44:02.115000
20190501 16:44:02.115000
20190501 16:44:06.116000
20190501 16:44:18.175000
20190501 16:44:18.376000
20190501 16:44:58.197000
20190501 16:44:58.197000
20190501 16:44:58.197000
20190501 16:44:58.197000
20190501 16:44:58.225000
20190501 16:44:58.225000
20190501 16:44:58.225000
20190502 9:00:15.413000
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101
38
35
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61
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116
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94
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94
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619,8
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619,8
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619,8
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620
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618,2
618,2
618

618

617,6
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618,2
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618,2
617,6
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617,8
617,8
617,6
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617,8
617,8
617,8
617,6
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618
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XCSE
XCSE
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20190502 9:00:15.413000
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20190502 9:00:55.868000
20190502 9:02:40.191000
20190502 9:02:40.191000
20190502 9:04:12.315000
20190502 9:04:12.315000
20190502 9:04:12.315000
20190502 9:04:12.315000
20190502 9:04:12.336000
20190502 9:04:12.336000
20190502 9:04:43.257000
20190502 9:04:43.832000
20190502 9:05:55.568000
20190502 9:05:55.568000
20190502 9:07:55.302000
20190502 9:07:55.302000
20190502 9:08:05.517000
20190502 9:08:05.517000
20190502 9:08:55.984000
20190502 9:08:55.984000
20190502 9:10:04.019000
20190502 9:10:11.974000
20190502 9:11:12.807000
20190502 9:11:45.179000
20190502 9:11:45.179000
20190502 9:13:24.044000
20190502 9:14:51.065000
20190502 9:15:09.394000
20190502 9:16:52.140000
20190502 9:16:52.144000
20190502 9:17:47.969000
20190502 9:19:40.969000
20190502 9:20:26.190000
20190502 9:21:00.072000
20190502 9:23:00.608000
20190502 9:23:58.670000
20190502 9:24:10.389000
20190502 9:24:49.696000
20190502 9:26:00.274000
20190502 9:26:00.274000
20190502 9:27:12.371000
20190502 9:29:49.365000
20190502 9:30:57.484000
20190502 9:32:08.370000
20190502 9:33:06.200000
20190502 9:35:29.489000
20190502 9:35:32.571000
20190502 9:35:38.887000
20190502 9:36:47.873000
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